
Cut-off dates 
for Christmas 
delivery

Our network is ready to deliver to your customers, we’re scaling up our delivery and fleet where required, to assist with 
the pre-Christmas volumes.

Christmas trading hours 
Monday 23 December – Tuesday 24 December        	 Normal operating hours
Wednesday 25 December – Thursday 26 December            Closed – public holiday
Friday 27 December – Tuesday 31 December 		  Normal operating hours 
Wednesday 1 January 					     Closed – public holiday
Thursday 2 January 					     Normal operating hours 

As you plan for Christmas please be aware of Aramex’s key dates and trading hours over the Christmas 
and New Year period.

For parcel deliveries prior to Christmas, please refer to the following cut off dates below:

Date Parcel destination

Monday 2 December
Northern Territory*, Country Queensland*, Country South Australia* and Country 
Western Australia* 

Friday 6 December Perth, Country New South Wales* and Country Tasmania* 

Monday 9 December Country Victoria*

Thursday 12 December Bundaberg, Devonport, Hobart, Launceston and Maryborough 

Friday 13 December Adelaide, Bendigo, Cairns, Mackay, Orange and Townsville

Monday 16 December
Albury, Canberra, Geelong, Melbourne, Newcastle, Northern Rivers, 
Rockhampton, Sunshine Coast, Toowoomba and Wollongong

Tuesday 17 December Brisbane, Central Coast, Gold Coast, Port Macquarie and Sydney

Wednesday 18 December Coffs Harbour

*Deliveries into country areas outside of our network may be made by third party agents. 

Your friendly team at
Aramex Coffs Harbour
(formerly Fastway Couriers)


